
SP-F620A
LED SPOT LIGHT

Model Info&Specifications

Physical&Instal lation Dimensions

 Model

SP-F620A
-108P L320mm

L320mm

216W

216W

430W

430W

430W

216W

2700K/3000K
4000K/6000K

25.5±5%Kg

1 Units/Ctn

59.5*35.5*40CM

25.5±5%Kg

1 Units/Ctn

59.5*35.5*40CM

15° /30° /45°

8° /10° /12°

20° /24° /36°

60° /10° x30°

R+G+B

RGB

Length Chips BrandPower(Max) Colours PackageControl Lumen Beam Angle

2700K/3000K
4000K/6000K

RGBW

RGBW

RGBW

R+G+B

L670mm

L670mm

L320mm

L670mm

42.5±5%Kg

1 Units/Ctn

70.5*69*50CM

42.5±5%Kg

42.5±5%Kg

1 Units/Ctn

70.5*69*50CM

SP-F620A
-144P

SP-F620A
-72P

SP-F620A
-216P

SP-F620A-
54P

SP-F620A-
108P

14000 lm

11475 lm

5100 lm

13000 lm

7960 lm

15316 lm
17000 lm

12500 lm
13500 lm

11475 lm

·New narrow beam angle  8° for option, RGBW 

mode has good mixing effect;

·Double lighting heads and double beam angles 

design, suit to different building height;

·High voltage input, DMX512/RDM control;

·Datachable bracket for easy installation;

·IP65-IP66; Structural waterproof;
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